Electrical
•	 11 in. power cord with liquid-tight junction box for power connection
•	 100–277 VAC input voltage range
•	 ≥0.9 power factor
•	 80+ Color Rendering Index (CRI)
•	 Available in 3000K, 4000K or 5000K delivering 1,850 lumens
•	 50,000 hour (L70) rated life
Applications

[6.6 in. diameter,
39.5 in. tall]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: BLRK-FL1-30K25BR740
Available Models
	□ BLRK-FL1-30K25BR740
	□ BLRK-FL1-40K25BR740
	□ BLRK-FL1-50K25BR740
Round Integrated LED Bollard with Louvers
BLRK Series
5-Year
Warranty100–277 VAC
Voltage
IP65IK08
50,000 Hour
Lifetime-22°–140° F
Dimensional Drawing Photometrics
6.6 in.
(168 mm)
4.06 in.
(103 mm)
8.5 in.
(216 mm)
10 in.
(254 mm)
0.06 in.
(2 mm)
0.35 in.
(8.8 mm)
3.6 in.
(92 mm)
6.5 in.
(165 mm)
39.5 in.
(1 m)
included retrofit bolts
optional installation kit
6.5 in.
(165 mm)
4.5 in.
(114 mm)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model BLRK-FL1-xK25BR740
Intensity 1,850 lm
Efficacy 74 lm/W
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Power Consumption 25 W
Current Draw 208 mA @ 120 VAC/ 90 mA @ 277 VAC
Color Temperature 3000K, 4000K or 5000K (as ordered)
Beam Angle symmetrical (360° H x 60° V)
BUG Rating B1-U3-G1
CRI 80+
Dimming none
Environmental Rating IP65
Ambient Operating Temperature -22°–140° F (-30°–60° C)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Specifications
Round Integrated LED Bollard with Louvers
BLRK Series
150 cd/klm
120 cd/klm
90 cd/klm
60 cd/klm
30 cd/klm
4.0
2.0